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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 5 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
10/11/11 - 11:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:09.52 616 A 29.51 32.10 33.90 34.01
2. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.39 576 A 30.54 32.93 34.27 34.65
3. ALBERTON, Davide 91 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:13.83 558 A 31.47 34.72 35.03 32.61
4. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:14.27 553 A 31.40 34.42 35.00 33.45
5. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:14.50 550 A 30.47 33.32 35.08 35.63
6. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:16.78 523 A 31.77 33.72 35.50 35.79
7. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:17.61 513 A 31.60 35.10 35.16 35.75
8. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:18.38 505 A 32.31 34.90 35.70 35.47
9. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.48 443 R 33.82 37.22 37.25 36.19

10. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:29.43 401 R 33.82 37.49 39.12 39.00
11. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:29.68 399 33.84 37.72 39.53 38.59
12. BOJANIC, Marko 96 Crna Gora 2:31.65 384 34.49 38.52 39.13 39.51
13. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:36.10 352 36.08 39.56 41.06 39.40
14. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.98 346 37.02 38.78 40.87 40.31
15. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:40.00 327 36.71 40.22 41.86 41.21
16. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.72 322 37.63 41.41 42.46 39.22
17. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:42.18 314 37.22 40.93 42.32 41.71
18. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:42.61 311 38.23 41.53 42.91 39.94
19. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:43.71 305 37.33 41.40 42.89 42.09
20. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.35 285 38.61 41.53 43.74 43.47
21. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:48.71 279 39.22 42.37 44.01 43.11
22. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:52.99 258 40.38 44.74 45.31 42.56
23. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:53.00 258 40.77 44.32 44.55 43.36
24. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:54.11 253 40.46 44.85 45.94 42.86
25. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:58.64 235 41.40 45.95 46.75 44.54
26. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:58.92 234 40.93 45.19 47.68 45.12

DSQ KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:04.95 45.25 46.73 47.44 45.53
DSQ MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:27.22 50.71 51.11 51.66 53.74
DNF DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

15 - 16 years

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:14.27 553 A 31.40 34.42 35.00 33.45
2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:14.50 550 A 30.47 33.32 35.08 35.63
3. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:16.78 523 A 31.77 33.72 35.50 35.79
4. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.48 443 R 33.82 37.22 37.25 36.19
5. BOJANIC, Marko 96 Crna Gora 2:31.65 384 34.49 38.52 39.13 39.51
6. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.35 285 38.61 41.53 43.74 43.47
7. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:48.71 279 39.22 42.37 44.01 43.11

14 years and younger

1. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:17.61 513 A 31.60 35.10 35.16 35.75
2. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:18.38 505 A 32.31 34.90 35.70 35.47
3. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:29.68 399 33.84 37.72 39.53 38.59
4. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:36.10 352 36.08 39.56 41.06 39.40
5. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.98 346 37.02 38.78 40.87 40.31
6. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:40.00 327 36.71 40.22 41.86 41.21
7. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.72 322 37.63 41.41 42.46 39.22
8. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:42.18 314 37.22 40.93 42.32 41.71
9. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:42.61 311 38.23 41.53 42.91 39.94
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 5, Boys, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:43.71 305 37.33 41.40 42.89 42.09
11. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:52.99 258 40.38 44.74 45.31 42.56
12. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:53.00 258 40.77 44.32 44.55 43.36
13. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:54.11 253 40.46 44.85 45.94 42.86
14. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:58.64 235 41.40 45.95 46.75 44.54
15. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:58.92 234 40.93 45.19 47.68 45.12

DSQ KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:04.95 45.25 46.73 47.44 45.53
DSQ MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:27.22 50.71 51.11 51.66 53.74
DNF DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa


